

**2017 Monthly Sales
Revenue**

Unit : 1,000 NTD

Period	2017	2016	M/M Change (%)	Y/Y Change (%)
December Jan.-Dec.	5,117,131 53,105,303	5,100,390 57,057,666	-0.54%	+0.33% -6.93%
November Jan.-Nov.	5,144,940 47,988,172	5,003,929 51,957,276	+7.35%	+2.82% -7.64%
October Jan.-Oct.	4,792,778 42,843,232	4,706,849 46,953,347	+5.72%	+1.83% -8.75%
September Jan.-Sep.	5,083,506 32,966,948	5,030,953 42,246,498	+10.38%	+1.04% -12.02%
August Jan.-Aug.	4,605,382 32,966,948	4,984,430 37,215,545	+9.54%	-7.60% -11.42%
July Jan.-Jul.	4,204,151 28,361,566	4,762,507 32,231,115	-1.31%	-11.72% -12.01%
June Jan.-Jun.	4,259,878 24,157,415	4,815,752 27,468,608	+12.25%	-11.54% -12.05%
May Jan.-May	3,794,997 19,897,537	4,531,286 22,652,856	-2.11%	-16.25% -12.16%
April Jan.-Apr.	3,876,967 16,102,540	4,225,412 18,121,570	-8.13%	-8.25% -11.14%
March Jan.-Mar.	4,220,085 12,225,573	5,074,307 13,896,158	+10.92%	-16.83% 2.02%
February Jan.-Feb.	3,804,642 8,005,488	4,034,557 8,821,851	-9.43%	-5.70% -9.25%
January Jan.-Jan.	4,200,846 4,200,846	4,787,294 4,787,294	-17.64%	-12.25% -12.25%

* Consolidate Revenue